R 548 AWG

Plastic tube

Food & Pharma registration

\

Technical features:

Type

Pill size

Sealing diameter Closure
Inner diameter

Length

Tube
21-23 mm
24.7 mm
24.3 mm

90 mm

Materials and construction:

Decoration/Printing possibilities Offset

Material PP

Matching components:

Name Type Pill size Length
DOG-4 Closure 21-23 mm
DOSG-4 Closure 21-23 mm

All dimensions are approximate. For actual measurements please ask for the technical data sheet. All information
given here do not release the customer from proving the suitability for his intended use.
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